
North Wales Police  -- Bonus Payments

2007 / 08

Rank
Number of
payments

made

Total amount
paid

Minimum
amount

paid

Maximum
amount paid

Constable 65 27,397.98 50 1,300

Sergeant 19 10,233 50 1,870

Inspector 32 53,292.29 60 5,000

Chief Inspector 8 11,473.61 500 3,278.25

Superintendent 8 14,000 1,000 3,000

Chief
Superintendent

2 6,000 3,000 3,000

Deputy Chief
Constable

1 9,796.43 9,796.43 9,796.43

Chief Constable 1 14,249.07 14,249.07 14,249.07

Police Staff 36 24,817.84 50 8,500.77

Total

Compared with
       2006/7

172

190

171,260.22

    105,292.4
a 63% increase

50 14,249.07

      The PPP comments … a very good year for the Senior Officers


