

North Wales Police -- Bonus Payments

<u>2007 / 08</u>

Number of payments made	Total amount paid	Minimum amount paid	Maximum amount paid
65	27,397.98	50	1,300
19	10,233	50	1,870
32	53,292.29	60	5,000
8	11,473.61	500	3,278.25
8	14,000	1,000	3,000
2	6,000	3,000	3,000
1	9,796.43	9,796.43	9,796.43
1	14,249.07	14,249.07	14,249.07
36	24,817.84	50	8,500.77
172 190	171,260.22 105,292.4 a 63% increase	50	14,249.07
	payments made 65 19 32 8 8 1 1 1 1 36 172	payments made paid 65 27,397.98 19 10,233 32 53,292.29 8 11,473.61 8 14,000 2 6,000 1 9,796.43 1 14,249.07 36 24,817.84 172 171,260.22 190 105,292.4	payments made paid amount paid 65 27,397.98 50 19 10,233 50 32 53,292.29 60 8 11,473.61 500 8 14,000 1,000 2 6,000 3,000 1 9,796.43 9,796.43 1 14,249.07 14,249.07 36 24,817.84 50 172 171,260.22 50 190 105,292.4

The PPP comments ... a very good year for the Senior Officers